OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Erin Houchin
Brad A. Meyer
Keil L. Roark

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Gary Byrne
Ethan Sweetland-May

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Scott L. Fluhr
Sarah Blessing

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
J. Otto Schalk

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Emily Poe Stumler

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Sara J. Burdick

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Christa Day

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brad R. Rothrock

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME

Evan Wayne Goodman

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Brad Wiseman
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
HARRISON COUNTY
2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican United States Representative, Ninth District 1/13/2026
Democratic United States Representative, Ninth District 1/7/2026
Democratic United States Representative, Ninth District 1/7/2026
STATE SENATOR
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican State Senator, District 47 1/8/2026
Democratic State Senator, District 47 1/7/2026
STATE REPRESENTATIVE
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican State Representative, District 070 1/7/2026
Democratic State Representative, District 070 1/7/2026
JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Judge of the Harrison Superior Court 1/9/2026
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Prosecuting Attorney of Harrison County, 3rd Judicial Circuit 1/9/2026
COUNTY AUDITOR
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Harrison County Auditor 1/7/2026
COUNTY TREASURER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Harrison County Treasurer 1/7/2026
COUNTY SHERIFF
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Harrison County Sheriff 1/7/12026
COUNTY ASSESSOR
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Harrison County Assessor 1/14/2026
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Republican Harrison County Commissioner, District 3 1/7/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kyle S. Nix

Joe Kellum
James Coogle
Holli Castetter
Karen Lopp
Adam Schneider
Jake Blackman

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Michael Beyerle
Linda King

Justin R. Byerly
Teresa Eschbacher
Joseph (Joey) Martin
Teresa Lynn Sutton
Aaron Scott

Leigh Lancia
Jeremy W. Wathen

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Kevin A. Crosier

Sheila Beanblossom Jackson

James (Jim) Smith
Mark Strange

Steven Robert Powell
Ruthie Strong

Gerald Jacobs

Keith W. Pinaire
Tammie D. Crosby
Bruce Hawkins
Howard W. Christy IV
Joey Rosbottom
Jess Morgan

OFFICE CATEGORY:

BALLOT NAME
Scott L. Fluhr

Sarah Blessing
James Coogle
Tiffany Wolfe Garcia
Adam Schneider
Dennis Stork
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Harrison County Council, District 1
Harrison County Council, District 2
Harrison County Council, District 2
Harrison County Council, District 3
Harrison County Council, District 3
Harrison County Council, District 3
Harrison County Council, District 4

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Blue River Township Trustee, Harrison County
Boone Township Trustee, Harrison County
Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County
Heth Township Trustee, Harrison County
Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County
Posey Township Trustee, Harrison County
Spencer Township Trustee, Harrison County
Taylor Township Trustee, Harrison County
Washington Township Trustee, Harrison County

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County
Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County
Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/9/2026
1/7/2026
1/9/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/13/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/12/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/12/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/12/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY: PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

BALLOT NAME PARTY OFFICE TITLE FILED DATE
Dennis Stork Democratic Corydon East Democratic Precinct Committeeman 1/14/2026
Sarah Blessing Democratic Morgan Palmyra Democratic Precinct Committeeman 1/14/2026
Adam Schneider Democratic North Franklin Democratic Precinct Committeeman 1/7/12026
Wade J. Bowman Democratic North Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman 1/14/2026
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