

Candidate List - Abbreviated
HARRISON COUNTY
2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM

OFFICE CATEGORY: US REPRESENTATIVE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Erin Houchin	Republican	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/13/2026
Brad A. Meyer	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/7/2026
Keil L. Roark	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: STATE SENATOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Gary Byrne	Republican	State Senator, District 47	1/8/2026
Ethan Sweetland-May	Democratic	State Senator, District 47	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: STATE REPRESENTATIVE			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Scott L. Fluhr	Republican	State Representative, District 070	1/7/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	State Representative, District 070	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
J. Otto Schalk	Republican	Judge of the Harrison Superior Court	1/9/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: PROSECUTING ATTORNEY			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Emily Poe Stumler	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of Harrison County, 3rd Judicial Circuit	1/9/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY AUDITOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Sara J. Burdick	Republican	Harrison County Auditor	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY TREASURER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Christa Day	Republican	Harrison County Treasurer	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY SHERIFF			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Brad R. Rothrock	Republican	Harrison County Sheriff	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY ASSESSOR			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Evan Wayne Goodman	Republican	Harrison County Assessor	1/14/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY: COUNTY COMMISSIONER			
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Brad Wiseman	Republican	Harrison County Commissioner, District 3	1/7/2026

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kyle S. Nix	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 1	1/7/2026
Joe Kellum	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 2	1/7/2026
James Coogle	Democratic	Harrison County Council, District 2	1/14/2026
Holli Castetter	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/7/2026
Karen Lopp	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/13/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/7/2026
Jake Blackman	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 4	1/7/2026

OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Michael Beyerle	Republican	Blue River Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Linda King	Republican	Boone Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/9/2026
Justin R. Byerly	Republican	Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Teresa Eschbacher	Republican	Heth Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/9/2026
Joseph (Joey) Martin	Republican	Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Teresa Lynn Sutton	Republican	Posey Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Aaron Scott	Republican	Spencer Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Leigh Lancia	Republican	Taylor Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Jeremy W. Wathen	Republican	Washington Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026

OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Kevin A. Crosier	Republican	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/13/2026
Sheila Beanblossom Jackson	Republican	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/9/2026
James (Jim) Smith	Republican	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/9/2026
Mark Strange	Republican	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/12/2026
Steven Robert Powell	Democratic	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Ruthie Strong	Democratic	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Gerald Jacobs	Republican	Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/12/2026
Keith W. Pinaire	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Tammie D. Crosby	Republican	Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Bruce Hawkins	Republican	Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Howard W. Christy IV	Republican	Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Joey Rosbottom	Republican	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Jess Morgan	Democratic	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELEGATE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Scott L. Fluhr	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate, At Large	1/7/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	1/14/2026
James Coogle	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	1/14/2026
Tiffany Wolfe Garcia	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	1/12/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	1/7/2026
Dennis Stork	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate, At Large	1/14/2026

Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Dennis Stork	Democratic	Corydon East Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	Morgan Palmyra Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	North Franklin Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/7/2026
Wade J. Bowman	Democratic	North Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026



